CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Thursday, July 11
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

School Board Meeting
School Board Retreat

District Education Center — Community Room
Century College — Kopp Conference Room

Wednesday, July 31
6:00 p.m.

DATE/TIME

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting
Work Session - (Donovan)

MEETING/EVENT

Bellaire School - White Bear Lake

LOCATION

Thursday, August 1
6:00 p.m.

Youth Theatre Production of Aladdin

MHS - Chautauqua Theatre

Monday, August 5

Eastern Carver County Schools - (McGraw,
Payne, Duffrin)

7:30 a.m.- 5:30 p.m. 2019 MN Personalized Learning Summit by Chanhassen High School
Eastern Carver County Schools - (McGraw,
Payne, Duffrin)

Tuesday, August 6

8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. 2019 MN Personalized Learning Summit by Chanhassen High School

Wednesday, August 7
6:00 p.m.

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting -
(Donovan)

Bellaire School - White Bear Lake

Thursday, August 8
7:00 p.m.

School Board Study Session

District Education Center - Community Room

Friday, August 9
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting

Quora Education Center — Little Canada

Monday, August 19
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Instructional Leadership Team Summer
Meeting - (Payne)
MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting - (McGraw)

District Education Center - Community Room

District Education Center - Community Room

Tuesday, August 20
9:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Instructional Leadership Team Summer
Meeting - (Payne)

Mahtomedi High School, Middle School, O.H.
Anderson and Wildwood Elementary

Friday, August 23

New Employee Orientation

Wednesday, August 21

5:30 — 7:00 p.m. Lincoln Place — Back to School Bash Lincoln Place Apartments, Mahtomedi
Thursday, August 22

5:30 — 7:00 p.m. Woodland Townhomes — Back to School Bash | Woodland Townhomes, Mahtomedi

5:30 p.m. School Board Facilities Committee Meeting District Education Center — Board Room

7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting District Education Center - Community Room
Wednesday, August 21 —

Monday, August 26 —
Thursday, August 29

Staff Development

Wednesday, August 28
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

District Welcome & Teacher of the Year
All Staff Luncheon

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center
Mahtomedi High School Commons




